
Langell – Creative Flat Lay Photo Op

Photo Ops

Lisa Langell

Lisa Langell Info < https://necccphotoconference.org/lisa-langell/>

When Saturday 11:00 am – 3:00 pm

Where < https://necccphotoconference.org/maps/> Campus Center 903

Bring Camera

Skill All levels

Photograph a flat lay design!

A follow-up opportunity to practice what you learned in Lisa’s program Creative Flat Lay Photography < https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-creative-flat-lay-photography/>

Everyone is welcome, even if you did not attend Lisa’s program.

https://necccphotoconference.org/lisa-langell/
https://necccphotoconference.org/maps/
https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-creative-flat-lay-photography/


Lisa’s NECCC Conference Events

Photo Ops <
https://necccphotoconference.org/category/photo-
ops/>

Programs <
https://necccphotoconference.org/category/progra
ms/>

Programs <
https://necccphotoconference.org/category/progra
ms/>

Speakers <
https://necccphotoconference.org/category/speake
rs/>
Langell, Lisa <
https://necccphotoconference.org/lisa-langell/>

Read More < https://necccphotoconference.org/lisa-langell/>
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Creative Flat Lay Photo Op with Lisa Langell <
https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-creative-
�ay-lay-photography/>

Read More < https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-creative-flay-
lay-photography/>

Langell – Creative Flat Lay Photography with Hands-
on < https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-
creative-�at-lay-photography/>

Read More < https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-creative-flat-
lay-photography/>

Langell – Photographing Birds in Flight & Motion <
https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-
photographing-birds-in-�ight-motion/>

Read More < https://necccphotoconference.org/langell-photographing-
birds-in-flight-motion/>

 Over 200 things to see and do at the conference

Pre-Conference Workshops< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#pre-conference-workshops>

Workshops< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-workshops> Programs< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-programs>

Demo & Interactive< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-demos> Speakers< https://necccphotoconference.org/speakers>

Photo Walks< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#photo-walks> Models< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#models>

Photo Ops< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#photo-ops> Extras< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#neccc-extras>

Competitions< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#competitions> Trade Show< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#trade-show>

Event Info< https://necccphotoconference.org/event/>
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